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January Tuesday, January 14 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
 Saturday, January 25 
 “Witnessing Love” Bishop’s Gala | 6:00-11:00p.m. Omni Hotel Dallas 
February Saturday, February 1 

 Archangel Service Project | 9:00 a.m. | Low Birth Weight Center, 345 Calumet Ave, Dallas 75211 
 Tuesday, February 11 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
 Tuesday, February 25 
 Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co. | 5:30p.m 
March Tuesday, March 4  
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
April Tuesday, April 8 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
  
May Monday, May 12 
 4th Annual Archangels Cup Golf Tournament  
 Tuesday, May 20 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
June Tuesday, June 10 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
  
July Tuesday, July 22 
 Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co. | 5:30p.m 
  
August Tuesday, August 12 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
  
September Tuesday, September 9 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
 Tuesday, September 23 
 Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co. | 5:30p.m 
October Tuesday, October 14 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
 October Date TBD 
 Annual Breakfast with the Bishop 
  
November Tuesday, November 11 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
 Thursday November 13 
 Annual Hope for the Holidays Christmas Event 
December Tuesday, December 9 
 Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
 December Date TBD 
 Catholic Charities Board, Archangels, and Angels Christmas Party 
  
  

 


